
NAME DOCUMENT TYPE MS SECTION Subsection STANDARD NUMBER
Management System Standard Standard Management System Management System CEHS 1010
EHS Sustainability Standard Sustainability Sustainability CEHS 1020
Integration into Business Systems Standard Management System Management System CEHS 1040
Air Emissions Management Standard Environment Air CEHS 1050
Biological Safety Infectious Communicable Disease 
Prevention

Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1060

Hazardous Materials Management Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1070
Ethylene Oxide Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1071
Hazardous Drugs Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1072
Industrial Hygiene Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1073
Electrical Safety Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1080
Control of Hazardous Energy Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1090
Equipment and Machine Safety Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1100
Emergency Action and Contingency Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1110
Incident & Injury Reporting & Analysis Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1130
Ergonomic Health Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1150
Occupational Noise & Hearing Conservation Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1151
Laser Safety Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1152
Ionizing Radiation Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1153
Working Walking-Fall Protection Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1154
Confined Space Safety Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1155
Water Management Standard Environment Water CEHS 1170
Management of Regulated Wastes Standard Environment Waste CEHS 1180
Pandemic Safety Standard Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1190
List of Regulated Waste TSDR Sites Reference Environment Waste REHS List
EHS Auditor Competency and Qualifications 
Requirements

Reference Management Systems Management System REHS 2010-05

Hazard Assessment Control PPE Instructions Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2010-06A
Hazard Assessment Controls PPE Certification Fill-in 
Form

Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2010-06B

On-Site Contractor EHS Management Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2010-07
Materials of Concern Assessment Reference Health and Safety MOC REHS 2040-01A
EHS Final Evaluation Process Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-01B
EHS Evaluations for Facility Design Projects Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-02
EHS Product Transfer Evaluation Plan Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-03
EHS Equipment Evaluation Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-04
Medtronic EHS Acquisition, Integration and Divestiture 
Process

Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-05

Medtronic EHS Facility Closure Checklist Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-06
EHS Checklist Initial Project Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-07
EHS Assessments and Operational Changes Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-08
Product Stewardship Website Procedure Reference Health and Safety Product Stewardship REHS 2040-09
Air Emission Inventory Table Reference Environment Air REHS 2050-01

Infectious Communicable Disease Managment Process
Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2060-01

Infectious Communicable Disease Prevention Sample 
Procedure

Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2060-02

EtO Rules of the Room Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2071-01
Sample Pre-Construction Risk Assessment for large 
sterilizers

Reference EHS EHS REHS 2071-02

EtO Hazard Assessment Reference EHS EHS REHS 2071-03
Ethylene Oxide Questionnaire Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2071-04
Medical Surveillance for Hazardous Drugs Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2072-01
EHS Industrial Hygiene Consultant Qualifications 
Questionnaire

Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2073-01

Infrared Testing Program Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2080-01

Electrical Safety Arc Flash and Shock Hazard Assessment Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2080-02

Energized Electrical Work Permit Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2080-03
EHS Compliance Guidance OSHA LOTO Inspection Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2081-06

Equipment Machine Safety Risk Assessment Guidelines Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2100-01

Risk Assessment Tool Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2100-02
Safety Guards and Safety Devices Requirements Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2100-03
Risk Assessment Prioritization Tool Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2100-04

Environmental Health and Safety Performance System Reference EHS EHS REHS 2109-01

EHS PS Risk Assessment Tool Reference EHS EHS REHS 2109-02
EHS Training Matrix Example Reference EHS Training REHS 2109-03
EHS PS Maturity Level Assessment Reference EHS EHS REHS 2109-04
Communication of Significant Incidents Reference EHS EHS REHS 2110-01
Emergency Response Team and AED Reference EHS EHS REHS 2110-02
Emergency Eyewash and Shower Equipment Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2110-03
EHS HS Fire Impairment Permit Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2120-01
EHS HS Hot Work Permit Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2120-02

EHS HS Sample Fire System Inspection and Testing List Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2120-03

EHS Considerations for Team Building Activities Reference EHS EHS REHS 2130-02
Sample Injury Incident Reporting Analysis Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2130-03
Ergonomic Improvement Process Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2150-01
Ergonomics Manual Handling Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2150-02
Ionizing Radiation Sample Procedure for Field/Tech/Sales 
Services

Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2153

Confined Space Entry Protocol Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2155-01
Confined Space Entry Permit Sample A Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2155-02
Confined Space Entry Permit Sample B Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2155-03
Storm Water Inventory Table Reference Environment Water REHS 2170-01
Industrial Wastewater Inventory Table Reference Environment Water REHS 2170-02
TSDR Facility Selection Criteria Questionnaire Reference Environment Waste REHS 2180-01
Waste Contractor Nomination Form Reference Environment Waste REHS 2180-02
Waste Inventory Table Reference Environment Waste REHS 2180-03
Pandemic Local Impact Assessment Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2190-01
Pandemic Safety Risk Assessment Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2190-02
EHS&S Audit Procedure Operating Procedure Management Systems Management System PEHS 3010
EHS Regulatory Authority Inspections Managing 
Reporting Operating Procedure Management Systems Management System

PEHS 3011

EHSS Corrective Action Procedure Operating Procedure Management Systems Management System PEHS 3012
EHS Principles Operating Procedure EHS EHS PEHS 3013
EHS Returned Product Shipping and Handling Operating Procedure Health and Safety Health PEHS 3061
EHS Alert Procedure Operating Procedure Health and Safety Safety PEHS 3110-01
EHS Alert Template Operating Procedure Health and Safety Safety PEHS 3110-02



NAME DOCUMENT TYPE MS SECTION Subsection STANDARD NUMBER
Water Management 1_Standard Environment Water CEHS 1170
Management of Regulated Wastes 1_Standard Environment Waste CEHS 1180
Air Emissions Management 1_Standard Environment Air CEHS 1050
Hazardous Materials Management 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1070
Ethylene Oxide 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1071
Hazardous Drugs 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1072
Electrical Safety 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1080
Control of Hazardous Energy 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1090
Equipment and Machine Safety 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1100
Emergency Action and Contingency 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1110
Incident & Injury Reporting & Analysis 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1130
Laser Safety 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1152
Working Walking-Fall Protection 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1154
Confined Space Safety 1_Standard Health and Safety Safety CEHS 1155
Biological Safety Infectious Communicable Disease 
Prevention

1_Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1060

Industrial Hygiene 1_Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1073
Ergonomic Health 1_Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1150
Occupational Noise & Hearing Conservation 1_Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1151
Ionizing Radiation 1_Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1153
Pandemic Safety Standard 1_Standard Health and Safety Health CEHS 1190
Management System Standard 1_Standard Management System Management System CEHS 1010
Integration into Business Systems 1_Standard Management System Management System CEHS 1040
EHS Sustainability 1_Standard Sustainability Sustainability CEHS 1020
Medtronic EHS Facility Closure Checklist 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-06
EHS Checklist Initial Project 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-07
EHS Assessments and Operational Changes 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-08
Sample Pre-Construction Risk Assessment for large 
sterilizers

2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2071-02

EtO Hazard Assessment 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2071-03

Environmental Health and Safety Performance System 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2109-01

EHS PS Risk Assessment Tool 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2109-02
EHS PS Maturity Level Assessment 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2109-04
Communication of Significant Incidents 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2110-01
Emergency Response Team and AED 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2110-02
EHS Considerations for Team Building Activities 2_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2130-02
EHS Principles 3_Operating Procedure EHS EHS PEHS 3013
EHS Alert Procedure 3_Operating Procedure Health and Safety Safety PEHS 3110-01
EHS Alert Template 3_Operating Procedure Health and Safety Safety PEHS 3110-02
EHS Returned Product Shipping and Handling 3_Operating Procedure Health and Safety Health PEHS 3061
EHS&S Audit Procedure 3_Operating Procedure Management Systems Management System PEHS 3010
EHS Regulatory Authority Inspections Managing 
Reporting 3_Operating Procedure Management Systems Management System

PEHS 3011

EHSS Corrective Action Procedure 3_Operating Procedure Management Systems Management System PEHS 3012
EHS Training Matrix Example 3_Reference EHS Training REHS 2109-03
EHS Final Evaluation Process 3_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-01B
EHS Evaluations for Facility Design Projects 3_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-02
EHS Product Transfer Evaluation Plan 3_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-03
Medtronic EHS Acquisition, Integration and Divestiture 
Process

3_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-05

EHS Equipment Evaluation 3_Reference EHS EHS REHS 2040-04
Storm Water Inventory Table 3_Reference Environment Water REHS 2170-01
Industrial Wastewater Inventory Table 3_Reference Environment Water REHS 2170-02
List of Regulated Waste TSDR Sites 3_Reference Environment Waste REHS List
TSDR Facility Selection Criteria Questionnaire 3_Reference Environment Waste REHS 2180-01
Waste Contractor Nomination Form 3_Reference Environment Waste REHS 2180-02
Waste Inventory Table 3_Reference Environment Waste REHS 2180-03
Air Emission Inventory Table 3_Reference Environment Air REHS 2050-01
Hazard Assessment Control PPE Instructions 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2010-06A
Hazard Assessment Controls PPE Certification Fill-in 
Form

3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2010-06B

On-Site Contractor EHS Management 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2010-07
EtO Rules of the Room 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2071-01
Ethylene Oxide Questionnaire 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2071-04
Infrared Testing Program 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2080-01

Electrical Safety Arc Flash and Shock Hazard Assessment 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2080-02

Energized Electrical Work Permit 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2080-03
EHS Compliance Guidance OSHA LOTO Inspection 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2081-06

Equipment Machine Safety Risk Assessment Guidelines 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2100-01

Risk Assessment Tool 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2100-02
Safety Guards and Safety Devices Requirements 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2100-03
Risk Assessment Prioritization Tool 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2100-04
Emergency Eyewash and Shower Equipment 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2110-03
EHS HS Fire Impairment Permit 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2120-01
EHS HS Hot Work Permit 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2120-02

EHS HS Sample Fire System Inspection and Testing List 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2120-03

Sample Injury Incident Reporting Analysis 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2130-03
Ergonomic Improvement Process 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2150-01
Confined Space Entry Protocol 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2155-01
Confined Space Entry Permit Sample A 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2155-02
Confined Space Entry Permit Sample B 3_Reference Health and Safety Safety REHS 2155-03
Product Stewardship Website Procedure 3_Reference Health and Safety Product Stewardship REHS 2040-09
Materials of Concern Assessment 3_Reference Health and Safety MOC REHS 2040-01A

Infectious Communicable Disease Managment Process
3_Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2060-01

Infectious Communicable Disease Prevention Sample 
Procedure

3_Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2060-02

Medical Surveillance for Hazardous Drugs 3_Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2072-01
EHS Industrial Hygiene Consultant Qualifications 
Questionnaire

3_Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2073-01

Ergonomics Manual Handling 3_Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2150-02
Ionizing Radiation Sample Procedure for Field/Tech/Sales 
Services

3_Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2153

Pandemic Local Impact Assessment 3_Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2190-01
Pandemic Safety Risk Assessment 3_Reference Health and Safety Health REHS 2190-02
EHS Auditor Competency and Qualifications 
Requirements

3_Reference Management Systems Management System REHS 2010-05
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